
Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, PA
March 30, 1999

Report Supplied by Auction
STEERS: CHOICE 1225-1380 LBS.

62 25 64.25; SELECT 56.50-59.00.
HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 1275-1615

LBS 52.25-53.00; SELECT 51.50-51.75,
STANDARD 42.50-45.50.

HEIFERS; LOW CHOICE 1325 LBS.
58 00, SELECT 55.50; STANDARD
48 00-52.00.

COWS; BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 37.00-38.L00; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 35.50-36.50;
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
33 50-34.75; SHELLS 28.50-33.00.

BULLS: YG#l 1305LBS. 48.00; YG#2
1145 LBS. 43.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS, HOLS-
TEINS 635-970 LBS. 52.50; BEEF
655 665 LBS. 66.50-6950.

CALVES; VEALERS STANDARD
AND GOOD 80-90 LBS. 45 00-50.00;
UTILITY 70-75 LBS. 20.00.

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 95-115 LBS. 90.00-104.00, #2
95-115LBS. 70.00-85.00; #1 HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 100 LBS. 140.00; BEEF X

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 3, 1999-Al7
31.00- LOW DRESSING
30.00- DOWN.

BULLS: 2.00HIGHER. ALL WEIGHT-
S 1100-1900 LBS. 45.00-57.00.

VEAL CALVES: STEADY. CHOICE
AND PRIME 200-400 LBS. 74.00-85.00;
HI GOOD AND LOW CHOICE ALL
WEIGHTS 52.00-66.00.

FARM CALVES: STEADY. HOL.
BULLS 100-125 LBS. 93.00-110.00,
HOL. BULLS 85-95 LBS. 49.00-83.00;
HOL HEIFER CALVES 100-120 LBS.
190.00- SMALL FRAME 70-105

LBS. 45.00-105.00; SLAUGHTER
CALVES ALL WEIGHTS 15.00-30.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: 3.00 HIGHER.
BULLS & STEERS 400-900 LBS.
58.00- HEIFERS 300-700 LBS.
55.00-

LAMBS: 40.00 HIGHER. CHOICE <k
PRIME 90-110 LBS. 90.00-110.00,
LIGHTER LAMBS 175.00-235.00, EWES
- HEAVY 34.00-41.00, LIGHT
43.00-

GOATS; HIGHER. SMALL
40.00- MEDIUM 70.00-90.00;
LARGE 90.00-135.00.

HOGS: 1.00 HIGHER. 210-250 LBS.
26.00- 255-300 LBS. 24.00-26.00;
SOWS - HEAVY 21.00-25.00; SOWS-
LIGHT 18.00-21.00; BOARS ALL
WEIGHTS 7.00-12.00.

Frederick
Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
March 29

Report Supplied by Auction

LAMBS: 15 HEAD. CHOICE TO
PRIME SPRING 50-60 LBS.
120.00- I 70 LB. AT 107.00, MED
TO GOOD WOOLED 60-75 LBS.
70.00-

GOATS: 20 HEAD. 1 LARGE BILLY
AT 74.00; MEDIUM 40.00-60.00;
SMALL 20.00-35.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS; 9 HEAD. CULLS
AND ROUGH SHOATS OFFERED.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 101 HEAD,
2.00- LOWER. UTILITY
33.50-36.75; HIGH DRESSING
37.00- CANNERS 29.00-34.00;
SHELLY 29.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 6 HEAD. YG#2 1400-1900
LBS. 40.0042.00, 2 LOW DRESSING
38.25.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Report Supplied by Auction

Tuesday, March 27
CALVES .02-1.95.
COWS .207, -,39V. .

EASY COWS .16-.27'/, .

FEEDERS 300-600 LBS. .12-.68.
HEIFERS .14-.55.
BULLS .2S-.55.
STEERS .447, -.627. .

HOGS .01-.33.
ROASTING PIGS EACH 20.00-32.00.
BOARS .067, .

SOWS .09-. 197,.
SHEEP .02-.48.
LAMBS, EACH 20.00-100.00.
LAMBS. PER LB. .01-1.22.
GOATS, EACH 5.00-90.00.
KIDS, EACH 2.00-66.00.
HIDES, EACH. 2.00-17.00.
TOTAL 1617.

FED STEERS: 5 HEAD.LOW CHOICE
HOLSTEINS 1600-1750 LBS.
45.0047.00.

VEAL CALVES: 126 HEAD. CULLS
85-110 LBS. 25.0031.00, 60-85 LBS.
17 0024.00,

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
10.00 LOWER. #1 95-120 LBS.

75.0092.00, 90 LBS. 40.0072.00, 8085
LBS. 30.0040.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
#1 90120LBS. 175.00220.00; #2 80-100
LBS. 80.00122.00; BEEF X BULLS AND
HEIFERS 50.0090.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: # 1&2 210220LBS.
25.0030.00.

SOWS: 4 HEAD. 400-500 LBS
22.00-23.00.

STOCK CATTLE; 31 HEAD. STEERS
300-500 LBS. 65,00-85.00, HEIFERS
300-500 LBS. 64.00-71.00.

BULLS: HOLSTEINS 500-700 LBS.
45.00-51.00, 1 1080 LBS. AT 46,50.

SHEEP: 13 HEAD. 29.00-45.00,
HEAVY TO 25.00.

ARMPPA &

TO Lanco Dairy Meeting

. J Harvest Drive Restaurant -

Intercourse, PA

Wednesday April 14 ■ 7pm
■ Milk Prices & Milk Check Comparison

(Please bring a check receipt)
■ Presentation for developing a regional board
■ New strategies for membership
■ Monthly meetings wi
■ All dairy men are welcomed ir-^|
■ Please bring a friend
For Information Call 1-888-276-7720

Lancaster
Farming
Check
Out
Our
Web
Site

uuu lancasterfarmmg com

Shaping the future with 4-H and FFA.
First Union’s

Agri-Finance
Department is

proud to support 4-H
and FFA members and
programs. We believe
preserving the family
farm is one of the

Photo to left:
Allison Hughes (right) tmm
Lancastei with her grand champion
market lamb at the Solanco Fair
and Roger Rohrer representing
First Union Bank who donated the
lamb to the Lancaster Counts 4-H

L isestock Banquet

most effective ways to
ensure a betters future
for everyone. So First
Union is committed to
working with young

Photo below:
Megan Bert i Idt) ot
Marlinsbuig and her grand
champion hog at the Blau
Counts Lisestock Roundup
puichased bs First Union Bank

people and supporting
their goals.

W'thguidance
and

Sarah Nolt (center) from New
Holland sold her steer at the 1999 PA
State Farm Show to First Union
Bank, represented bv Damn Bo>d
(left) and Blame Fessler (right) First
Union donated the steer to the
Lancaster Count> 4-H Livestock
Banquet and the Lancaster Countv
4-H Swine Club

Fl#' 1'encouragement, they
will develop the skills
and values they'll
need to be successful
in farming or
wherever their lives
take them. And their
achievements will
benefit us all.

Photo to right:
Junim Zimmerman from Remholds with

his grand champion market lamb at the
Ephiata Fair, purchased b> Ted Bowers ot

First Union Bank

BULLS AND HEIFERS 95-110 LBS,
88.00-102.00.

SOWS: US#l-3 330-550 LBS.
16.00-20.50.

SHEEP: 25-50 LBS. 138.00-140.00.
LAMBS: MED. 54.00.

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
Complete Auction &

Appraisal Service
Churchville, Md.

Report Supplied by Auction
Wednesday, March 31

SLAUGHTER STEERS; STEADY.
CHOICE 2-4 1 100-1400 LBS.
64.00- SELECT & LOW CHOICE
1000-1500 LBS. 61.00-64.00; HOL.

STEERS HI CHOICE it PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 57.00-59.00; CHOICE
1200-1500 LBS. 54.00-57.00, SELECT,
ALL WEIGHTS 48.00-51.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: STEADY.
CHOICE & PRIME 950-1300 LBS.
62.00- SELECT ALL WEIGHTS
900-1400 LBS. 55.00-61.00.

COWS: 1.00 LOWER. BRK. UT. <fc
COMM. 2-4 BULK 36.00-39.50; HI
DRESSING 41.00-44.00; CUTTER &

BON. UT. 34.00-37.50; HI DRESSING
38.00- CANNER & CUTTERS

IDEAL LEAF $
TOBACCO COMPANY

Is buying tobacco at our
Kirkwood location.

• Ideal Leaf is also receiving
1 tobacco for processing.

Please call for delivery dates
we can only unload so many

trucks in one day.
Call 717-529-6416


